
                
 

 2019-2020 Nordic Schedule 
 
We schedule several races and hope to get 6 to 10 races in depending on when the snow falls.   
 
Day  Date   Meet     Bus      Race Time 
 
Saturday December 7  At Gore Classic   6 am  HS at 11:00 
  There is a NYSSRA points race for those interested.  You can race Sunday also.  
 
Tuesday December 10  Rollerski or snow  Race-local  2:30       3:30 
Thursday December 12  Mohonk (NP winter concert)  2:30        3:30  
Saturday December 14  Garnett Hill/Johnsburg Invite-classic  5:30   11:00 am 
Tuesday December 17  Ice Skate at Mohonk or race       2:30        Cost $12-not mandatory to go 

Thursday  December 19  Mohonk (snow date concert)  2:30     3:30 

Saturday  December 28  Queensbury-skate   6am   TBA 

Friday  January 3  Mohonk    2:30          3:30  
Saturday January 4  TBA-local or away  
Tuesday January 7  Mohonk          2:30    3:30 
Thursday January 9  Mohonk            2:30               3:30 
Saturday January 11  Mohonk/Minnewaska(All-county 9th grade)   10:00 
Tuesday  January 14  Mohonk          2:30                3:30 
Thursday January 16  Mohonk           2:30    3:30 
Friday  January 17  Mohonk    2:30   3:30 
Saturday January 18  Gore Ski Bowl -classic   6 am   9:45-If beginners 
  There is JNQ races with this-you can do both days       10:30-11:45 rest of field 
       
Tuesday January 28  Mohonk                       2:30    3:30 
Thursday January 30  Mohonk                      2:30                3:30 
Saturday February 1  Minnewaska            2:30    9:30 
Tuesday  February 4  Mohonk or Maple Ridge (skate) 2:30                       3:30/4:00 
Wednesday February 5  Mohonk                       2:30               3:30 
Friday  February 7  Mohonk           2:30    3:30 
Saturday February 8  Mohonk       TBA 

You have to Qualify for these races. 
**Tuesday  February 11  Sectional Meet at Mohonk or away if no snow 12:00 
     Snow date Wed-12th, Thursday -13th 
 
**States are at Harriet Hollister/Bristol in Rochester.  Leave Sunday 23rd:  Skate 7.5/10k race on Monday.  3 x 
3 classic relay on Tuesday 
 
Other possible races we may attend based on snow.  We would have to leave school early for these so they 
will be limited. 
 
Monday  January 20 (parents drive) 6k skiathlon Van Hoevenberg/Placid  10am 
Friday   January 24  skate  7.5/10K Mayfield Invite/Lapland  4pm 
Wednesday      January 29  skate  7.5/10K Queensbury/Coles Woods  4pm 
Tuesday February 4  3K skate relay  Maple Ridge    4pm 


